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Date Start End Event Name Location
Thu 08/23/2018 4:30 pm 6:00 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill G104
Thu 09/20/2018 5:45 pm 9:15 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 10/18/2018 5:45 pm 9:15 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 11/15/2018 5:45 pm 9:15 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 12/20/2018 5:45 pm 9:15 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 01/17/2019 5:45 pm 9:15 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 02/21/2019 5:45 pm 9:15 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 03/21/2019 5:45 pm 9:15 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 04/25/2019 5:45 pm 9:15 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 05/16/2019 5:00 pm 9:00 pm BCS School Board/CORPORATION  Meeting/Dinner Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 08/22/2019 5:00 pm 6:30 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 09/19/2019 5:45 pm 10:00 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 10/17/2019 6:00 pm 10:15 pm BCS School Board Meeting Mack MPR
Thu 11/21/2019 6:00 pm 10:15 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 12/19/2019 6:00 pm 10:15 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 01/16/2020 6:00 pm 10:15 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 02/20/2020 6:00 pm 10:15 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Thu 03/19/2020 6:00 pm 8:00 pm BCS School Board Meeting Superintendent's Office
Thu 04/16/2020 6:00 pm 10:15 pm BCS School Board Meeting Clyde Hill LRC


